
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
OCTOBER 20, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 15103555 10/19/15  9:28AM COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

JACKET 100.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15103584 10/19/15  10:38AM TIERCE PATTON ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

HEATER 
TREE CLIMBER 

CHOKES 
WEED EATER 
TREE STAND 
CHAIN SAW 

HUNTING BAG 
TACKLE BOX 

99.00 
300.00 
375.00 
495.00 
900.00 
900.00 
940.00 
1200.00 

ROBBERY 1ST 15103734 10/19/15  10:19PM HWY 82E CASH 
CIGARETTES 

500.00 
100.00 

ROBBERY 1ST 15103741 10/19/15  11:05PM HWY 82E CELL PHONE 250.00 

 
 

 


