

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

TUESDAY

OCTOBER 20, 2015

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
BURGLARY 3 RD	15103555	10/19/15 9:28AM	COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE	JACKET	100.00
			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3 RD	15103584	10/19/15 10:38AM	TIERCE PATTON ROAD	HEATER	99.00
			NORTHPORT, AL	TREE CLIMBER	300.00
				CHOKES	375.00
				WEED EATER	495.00
				TREE STAND	900.00
				CHAIN SAW	900.00
				HUNTING BAG	940.00
				TACKLE BOX	1200.00
ROBBERY 1 ST	15103734	10/19/15 10:19PM	HWY 82E	CASH	500.00
				CIGARETTES	100.00
ROBBERY 1 ST	15103741	10/19/15 11:05PM	HWY 82E	CELL PHONE	250.00